Copyright © 2006 NEXCOM International Co., LTD. All rights reserved
Single Board Computers
Last Updated: Mar-30-2006
	D-sub 15-pin VGA port x 1
	Resolution: Up to 1600 x 1200 for CRT or up to 1280 x 1024 for TFT
	Internal LVDS: Supports 18/24-bit single pixel or 18-bit dual pixel LVDS
	 panels (resolution up to 1280 x 1024)
	Dual display: Simultaneous scan- CRT + LVDS LCD, Dual View- CRT+ LVDS

	NEXCOM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Single Board ComputersSingle Board Computers
Ordering information
	PEAK 736VL (P/N: 1P0736VL00)
	 Full-Size Socket 478 Intel Pentium M CPU card with 1 x LAN (Intel 82551ER)
	PEAK 736VL-C65 (P/N: 1P0736VL02)
	 Full-Size On-board Intel Celeron 600 MHz CPU card with 1 x LAN
	PEAK 736VL2  (P/N: 1P0736VL01)
	 Full-Size Socket 478 Intel Pentium M CPU card with 2 x LAN (Intel 82551ER),
	 CF socket, Audio, and RS422/485
 	PEAK 736VL(LF) (P/N: 1P0736VL00X0) RoHS Compliant
	 Full-Size Socket 478 Intel Pentium M CPU card with 1 x LAN (Intel 82551ER)
	PEAK 736VL(LF)-C65 (P/N: 1P0736VL01X0) RoHS Compliant
	 Full-Size On-board Intel Celeron 600 MHz CPU card with 1 x LAN
	Mini-DIN for Keyboard/Mouse x 1
	USB 2.0 ports x 4
Watchdog Timer